
Preferred Partners at the James Ward Mansion

WWW.JAMESWARDMANSION.COM

Glaze Donuts
Victor Abreu
T: (646) 249 3354
E: victor@glazedonuts.com
www.glazedonuts.com

EVENT PLANNERS
LaBella Planning & Design  
Luciana Gameiro  
T: (908) 418 6045  
E: Luciana@labellaplanning.com
www.labellaplanning.com
@labellaplanning

Jaci Decor 
Jaci Szmyd  
T: (848) 240 5441 
E: jaciszmyd@hotmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS
�e Bleu Studio  
Wayne & Sparta NJ 
T: (973) 406 9919 
E: info@thebleustudio.com 
www.thebleustudio.com
@thebleustudio

André Maier Photography
André Maier
T: (212) 388 2272
E: andre@andremaier.com
www.andremaier.com
@andremaierphoto

CATERERS
T&L Catering
Tom Tavalaro  
T: (908) 757 5473   
T: (732) 381 1119
E: tom@tlcatering.com 
www.tlcatering.com  

Franco Vitella Catered A�airs  
Christine Schutze 
T: (551) 206 5678
E: christine@vitellasnyc.com
www.vitellas.com 
@francovitellacatereda�airs

Fariniolo 
T: (973) 531 6661
E: info@fariniolo.com
www.fariniolo.com
(*Baby & Bridal Showers Only)

CAKES & DESSERTS
Victoria's Cake Bakery
Victoria Marmet
T: (908) 228 2720
E: contact@victoriascakeo�cial.com
www.victoriascakeo�cial.com  
@victoriascakeo�cial

Bovellas
Ralph Bencivenga
T: (c) (908) 400 6096  |  (w) (908) 228 2937
E: ralph@bovellas.com
www.bovellas.com
  

 



WWW.JAMESWARDMANSION.COM

FLORAL DESIGN 
Green Room Floral Design  
Lucille Imperial
T: (908) 518 0400
E: thegreenroom21@aol.com 
www.greenroom�orist.com

HAIR, MAKE-UP & AESTHETICS 
G Lab Aesthetics
T: (908) 264 4050
E: whiteglove@glabaesthetics.com
www.glabaesthetics.com

Beauty and the Blush
T: (201) 292 7915
E: info@beautyandtheblush.com  
www.beautyandtheblush.com
@Beautyandtheblushllc

Bella Organici 
T: (908) 313 8232
E: bellaorganici2go@gmail.com  
www.bellaorganici.com/
 
OFFICIANT
Ben Hickey  
T: (908) 577 0152
E: Hickey.Ben@gmail.com
www.revben.com   

Rev Susanna Macomb 
T: (917) 856 0422
E: revsusannamacomb@gmail.com   
www.susannamacomb.com
www. interfaithinterculturalweddingceremo-
nies.com 
 

DJ & LIVE MUSIC
All Star Entertainment (DJ-Lighting-Photobooth)
John DePalma 
T: (908) 272 1129 
E: Info@AllStarEntertainmentNJ.com
www.AllStarEntertainmentNJ.com
@AllStarEntertainmentNJ

PAE Event Group
Paul Anthony Entertainment
T: (908) 497 1117
E: info@paulanthony.net 
www.paulanthony.net
@PaulAnthonyEvents

�e Music Boutique
T: (914) 329 3090
E: scott@musicboutiquenyc.com
www.musicboutiquenyc.com
@musicboutiquenyc 

PARTY FAVORS
Skin Lab DIY bar  
T: (908) 873 5685 
E: Skinlab908@gmail.com 
www.skinlabnj.com

ACCOMODATION
Best Western West�eld Inn  
Allison Mercer  
T: (732) 648 4435     
E: Allison.mercer@ghmproperties.com
www.hotelwest�eld.com 
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